
 

 

  

 
 North 

Africa 
  

 
 Middle 

East 
 Arabia  Iraq  Persia  Central 

Asia 
  

 
  

632-700             

700-750     

750-800     

800-850   
 

850-900 

950-1000 Fatimid 
Caliphate 

921- 
1171 

 

1000-1050     
Ghaznavid 

Empire 
977-1186 

1050-1100 
 

   

 
  

1100-1150    

1150-1200    

1200-1250    

1250-1300  
 

Emirate of 
Grenada 

(1238-
1492) 

  
Mamluk 

Sultanate 
1254-
1517 

      

 Mongol Ikhanate 1255-1348 
  

1300-1350  
 

  

1350-1400   Black/ 
White 
Sheep 

Turkmen 

  

Timurid Empire 

  

1400-1450  

1450-1500      

1500-1550    
 

 

 

Safavid 
Empire 

1501-
1736 

   Arghun    
Dynasty 
1520-91 

  

Mughal 
Empire 

1526-
1858 

1550-1600 

1600-1650  

1650-1700 

1700-1750 

1750-1800  

1800-1850  
 

 

1850-1900    

1900-1950  

Sultanate 
of Rum 

1077-

1254 

Ghurid 

Empire  

Sultanate 

of Delhi 
1206-1526 

Abbasid Caliphate                   

750-1254 

 

 

Iran  1979 

Hashemite 

Sheriffs   

of     

Mecca 
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Africa 
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Zand Dynasty 

Qajar 

Dynasty 
1794-1925 

Pahlavi 

Dunasty 

Samma 

Dynasty 

 
Iranian 

Revolution: 1979 
KSA           

1932+ 

 
Ottoman Empire abolished 1922, caliphate 1924 

 
Sieges of Vienna:  

1529, 1683  

 

 

Various 
minor 

dynasties 
etc 

Various 
minor 

dynasties 
etc 

 

Central 
Asia  

Iraq Persia North 
India 

Umayyad Caliphate, 662-750 
 

 

 

 

Almoravid Empire   
1062-1147 

Almohad Empire   
1121-1269                

Hashemite 

kingdoms     

1921+ 

 
Reconquista 

complete: 1492  

Incl in USSR, 

1917-1991 

Abolition of Ottoman Empire 1922 (caliphate, 1924) 

 

Pakistan 

1948+ 

 

Middle 
East 

Tahirid (Abbasid) 

Saffarid/Sammanid 

Ghaznavid Empire 

(977-1186) 

Buyud Empire             

(934-1062) 

Great Seljuk Empire 
1037-1250 

(maintaining Abbasid caliphate) 
Mongol 

invasion: 

1254 

Ayyubid  
 Empire 

 

 

Umayyad 
Caliphate  

711-56 
 

Emirate of 
Cordoba 
756-929 

 

Caliphate of 
Cordoba  

929-1031 
 

 
Saladin              

recaptures     

Jerusalem: 1187 
1174- 
1254 

 

Khedival 
Dynasty

1801- 

1953 

 
USSR invasion 1979 

 
Fall of 

Constantinople: 1348 

Ottoman Empire  
1299-1922 

 

(Caliphate from 1362) 
 

1187-1206  

 
British Raj:  

1858 


